DATE TIME

3/20 8:30-9 am

9:-9:50 am

10:-11:00

10-11:30

11-11:50

12-1

1:15-2:15

1:15-3:00

2:15-3:15

3:30-5

Higher Learning Commission (HLC) Site Visit

The Ohio State University

March 20-21, 2017

SESSION

President
Institutional Re-Accreditation
Coordinating Committee

i) Criteria 3-4

ii) Focus Area: Budget Model

Research

Lunch: Board of Trustees

i) Criteria 1-2

ii) Criterion 5: Resources: Budget & Planning

ii) Federal Compliance

Focus Area: Advising

LOCATION

Bricker 200

Bricker 200

Ohio Union
Senate Chamber
2" Floor

Faculty Club
Grand Lounge

Ohio Union
Senate Chambers
2" Floor

Faculty Club
Room A

Faculty Club
Grand Lounge

Ohio Union
Great Hall
1% Floor

Faculty Club
Grand Lounge

Faculty Club
Grand Lounge



8-9:15

9:30-10:30

9:30-11

11-11:45

11:45

Council of Deans

i) General Education Review

ii) Focus area: Governance

Open Session

Exit Session

Faculty Club
Grand Lounge

Ohio Union

Senate Chamber
2" Floor

Faculty Club
Grand Lounge
Faculty Club

Grand Lounge

Bricker 205



