Higher Learning Commission (HLC) Site Visit

The Ohio State University

March 20-21, 2017

DATE	TIME	SESSION	LOCATION
<u>3/20</u>	8:30-9 am	President	Bricker 200
	9:-9:50 am	Institutional Re-Accreditation Coordinating Committee	Bricker 200
	10:-11:00	i) Criteria 3-4	Ohio Union Senate Chamber 2 nd Floor
	10-11:30	ii) Focus Area: Budget Model	Faculty Club Grand Lounge
	11-11:50	Research	Ohio Union Senate Chambers 2 nd Floor
	12-1	Lunch: Board of Trustees	Faculty Club Room A
	1:15-2:15	i) Criteria 1-2	Faculty Club Grand Lounge
	1:15-3:00	ii) Criterion 5: Resources: Budget & Planning	Ohio Union Great Hall 1 st Floor
	2:15-3:15	ii) Federal Compliance	Faculty Club Grand Lounge
	3:30-5	Focus Area: Advising	Faculty Club Grand Lounge

<u>3/21</u>	8-9:15	Council of Deans	Faculty Club Grand Lounge
	9:30-10:30	i) General Education Review	Ohio Union Senate Chamber 2 nd Floor
	9:30-11	ii) Focus area: Governance	Faculty Club Grand Lounge
	11-11:45	Open Session	Faculty Club Grand Lounge
	11:45	Exit Session	Bricker 205